2024-2025学年第二学期各项宣传数据统计
一、二年级部18人  2025.2-2025.7.2
	姓名
	各大媒体
	武进教育官微
	武进教育网
	校微
	校网
	美初、视频号

	王  龙
	4
	
	
	1
	1
	

	费玉磊
	
	
	1
	1
	3
	

	乔  乔
	1
	
	3
	5
	5
	2

	王红梅
	
	
	1
	
	2
	

	梁丽雯
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	1

	谢  萍
	
	
	
	
	
	

	吴文瑶
	
	
	
	2
	4
	

	贺  珊
	
	
	3
	2
	9
	1

	陈静静
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	冯  亚
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	李  丹
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	 杨明月
	
	
	
	
	
	

	李阳婷
	
	
	
	
	3
	

	薛  刚  
	
	
	
	1
	6
	

	童圣萍 
	
	
	
	
	4
	

	俞雯婕
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	

	朱  峰  
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	许  丹
	
	
	
	1
	9
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


三年级部17人   2025.2-2025.7.2
	姓名
	各大媒体
	武进教育官微
	武进教育网
	校微
	校网
	美初、视频号

	任  韧
	
	
	
	
	
	

	李  莉
	
	
	1
	
	2
	

	梅叶欢
	
	
	
	
	4
	

	李  晗
	
	
	2
	
	5
	

	钟  鹃
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	陈雪雅
	
	
	1
	1
	3
	2

	汪  琴
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	周光亚
	
	
	
	1
	1
	

	吴鸣凤
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	闵  洁
	
	
	
	
	
	

	王  琛
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	吴唯佳
	
	
	
	2
	1
	

	蒋弘俐
	
	
	
	1
	1
	

	荆淑琪
	
	
	
	
	
	

	杨成行
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	 顾震岳 
	
	
	
	1
	2
	

	吴华秀
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


四年级部15人      2025.2-2025.7.2
	姓名
	各大媒体
	武进教育官微
	武进教育网
	校微
	校网
	美初、视频号

	方  燕
	
	
	
	
	
	

	桂敬芽
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	虞盈智
	
	
	
	1
	4
	

	吴  玲
	
	
	1
	2
	4
	

	张佳丽
	
	
	
	
	4
	

	赵悦婷
	
	
	
	1
	3
	

	贺如玉
	
	
	2
	5
	12
	

	钟晓毅
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	陈可泓
	1
	
	4
	3
	14
	

	王娇云
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	孙静芳
	
	
	
	
	
	

	蒋少微
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	章  琦
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	周小萍
	
	
	
	
	
	

	袁晓红
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


五年级部16人      2025.2-2025.7.2
	姓名
	各大媒体
	武进教育官微
	武进教育网
	校微
	校网
	美初、视频号

	丁  娴
	
	
	
	
	
	

	戴晶晶
	
	
	
	2
	1
	

	崔沥云
	3
	
	3
	4
	4
	

	张雨欣
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	

	邓  晗
	
	
	
	1
	4
	

	周  颖
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	袁  娇
	
	
	1
	
	4
	

	杨  娟
	
	
	
	1
	3
	1

	勇璐琰
	
	
	1
	
	1
	

	 虞赛春
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	周明智
	4
	
	1
	1
	3
	

	杨  静
	
	
	
	
	
	

	王  飞
	3
	
	4
	3
	6
	

	沈可欣
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	潘思齐
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	杨怡雯
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


六年级部19人     2025.2-2025.7.2

	姓名
	各大媒体
	武进教育官微
	武进教育网
	校微
	校网
	美初、视频号

	徐亚艳
	
	
	
	
	
	

	杨  沁
	
	
	2
	1
	5
	

	邹锦程
	
	
	
	
	5
	

	钱洁予
	
	
	1
	1
	3
	1

	恽红玉
	
	
	
	
	
	

	王  静
	
	
	
	
	
	

	李  泱
	1
	
	2
	
	2
	

	刘  越
	
	
	
	2
	9
	

	贺  勇
	
	
	
	
	
	

	张  兰
	
	
	
	
	
	

	陈春明
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	汤云骥
	
	
	
	
	
	

	邹锦钰
	
	
	1
	
	1
	

	滕  桐
	
	
	
	2
	1
	

	毕康飞
	6
	
	1
	7
	16
	

	李  亚
	
	
	
	
	
	

	丁金娇
	
	
	1
	
	2
	

	解  元
	
	
	1
	
	3
	

	仇伟红
	
	
	1
	
	2
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


